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U.S. Geological Survey Site ID

Well Location

Oregon Water Resources Department Well Log ID

Well depth, in feet below land surface

Land surface altitude, in feet above mean sea level

Primary use of well
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Hole Diameter, in inches

423

223

23

-177

-377

-577

=777

-977

HmOoacd+d+H 3

Z o

H < O w H&EMEm

Zp =

> oE 0

HomEo< me

CLAC 4488

03.00S8/01.00W-12CCDO1

Explanation

Cement grout

Hole

Casing - Steel

CLAC 4488
880.00
223.00

public supply



